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Date Sheet for Assessment/Evaluation Cycle-I, August 2023 

Date Day Pre-Nursery Nursery LKG UKG 

04.08.2023 Friday  REGULAR CLASS REGULAR CLASS REGULAR CLASS Art  

05.08.2023 Saturday  SATURDAY  

06.08.2023 Sunday SUNDAY  

07.08.2023 Monday  REGULAR CLASS REGULAR CLASS ART  EVS (ORAL) 

08.08.2023 Tuesday  ART  ART  WORLD AROUND 

ME  

MATHS (ORAL) 

09.08.2023 Wednesday  HINDI (ORAL) HINDI (ORAL) HINDI (ORAL) HINDI (ORAL) 

10.08.2023 Thursday  WORLD AROUND ME 

(ORAL) 

WORLD AROUND 

ME (ORAL) 

MATHS (ORAL) ENGLISH (ORAL) 

11.08.2023 Friday  MATHS (ORAL) MATHS (ORAL) ENGLISH (ORAL) ENGLISH 

(WRITTEN) 

12.08.2023 Saturday  SECOND SATURDAY  

13.08.2023 Sunday SUNDAY  

14.08.2023 Monday  ENGLISH (ORAL) ENGLISH (ORAL) ENGLISH (WRITTEN) EVS (WRITTEN) 

15.08.2023 Tuesday  INDEPENDENCE DAY  

16.08.2023 Wednesday  ENGLISH (WRITTEN) ENGLISH (WRITTEN) MATHS (WRITTEN) MATHS 

(WRITTEN) 

17.08.2023 Thursday  MATHS (WRITTEN) MATHS (WRITTEN) HINDI (WRITTEN) HINDI (WRITTEN) 

• In case of absence, retest will not be conducted.  

Principal 
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